415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422

423

424
425

426A&B

427A&B
428

MASTER VALVE

REMOTE CONTROL VALVE-DRIP

GATE (ISOLATION) VALVE

PRESSURE REGULATOR RISER
MULTI=OUTLET EMITTER ON PVC LATERAL
EMITTER LOCATION DETAIL-TREES
EMITTER LOCATION DETAIL—SHRUBS
LATERAL END CAP

MAINLINE FILTER & REMOTE CONTROL FLUSH
VALVE ASSEMBLY FOR RECLAIM WATER SYSTEM

IRRIGATION EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE

EMITTER SCHEDULE

WATER HARVESTING ONE CURB CUT W/ LANDSCAPING
WATER HARVESTING CURB CORE W/ LANDSCAPING
WATER HARVESTING NO CURB CUT

ISSUED:

STANDARD DETAIL DETAIL NO.

REVISED:

SHEET INDEX

SHEET 2 OF 2




