415	MASTER VALVE
416	REMOTE CONTROL VALVE-DRIP
417	GATE (ISOLATION) VALVE
418	PRESSURE REGULATOR RISER
419	MULTI-OUTLET EMITTER ON PVC LATERAL
420	EMITTER LOCATION DETAIL-TREES
421	EMITTER LOCATION DETAIL-SHRUBS
422	LATERAL END CAP
423	MAINLINE FILTER & REMOTE CONTROL FLUSH VALVE ASSEMBLY FOR RECLAIM WATER SYSTEM
424	IRRIGATION EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE
425	EMITTER SCHEDULE
426A&B	WATER HARVESTING ONE CURB CUT W/ LANDSCAPING
427A&B	WATER HARVESTING CURB CORE W/ LANDSCAPING
428	WATER HARVESTING NO CURB CUT

ISSUED:	CITY OF
REVISED:	
	TUCSOR

STANDARD DETAIL

SHEET INDEX



DETAIL NO.

SHEET 2 OF 2